Wskaznik napiecia PHE 11l

Akcesoria

H STK 43 800 (766 120)

Typ
Nr kat.

Diugos¢ catkowita (Ig)
Srednica

Materiat
Kolor
Waga

GTIN (EAN)

H STK 43 800
766 120
830mm
43mm

Rura z zywic poliestrowych wz-
mocniona wiéknem szklanym

zolty
690 g

4013364136052

243

830
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